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Wettkampf-Nr. 32
400m Freistil Frauen

Zeitlaufe

Weltrekord 03:54,92 Joanne Jackson GBR 08.08.2009 Leeds
Europarekord 03:54,92 Joanne Jackson GBR 08.08.2009 Leeds
Deutscher Rekord 04:02,05 Astrid Strauf3 TSC Berlin 08.02.1987 Bonn

Offene Wertung

Annika Bruhn 1992 SV Bietigheim 04:12,43
00:28,62  01:00,35  01:32,58  02:04,98  02:36,73  03:08,88  03:41,21  04:12,43
00:28,62  00:31,73  00:32,23  00:32,40  00:31,75  00:32,15  00:32,33  00:31,22
Hannah Freiwald 1993 SG Dortmund 04:12,55
00:29,09  01:00,56  01:32,68  02:04,74  02:36,94  03:09,35  03:41,82  04:12,55
00:29,09  00:31,47  00:32,12  00:32,06  00:32,20  00:32,41  00:32,47  00:30,73
Leonie Antonia Beck 1997 SV Wirzburg 05 04:15,20
00:30,09  01:02,08  01:34,38  02:06,79  02:39,09  03:11,49  03:43,99  04:1520
00:30,09  00:31,99  00:32,30  00:32,41  00:32,30  00:32,40  00:32,50  00:31,21
Jaana Ehmcke 1987 Potsdamer SV 04:15,30
00:28,46  00:59,45  01:31,43  02:04,02  02:36,61  03:09,50  03:42,64  04:15,30
00:28,46  00:30,99  00:31,98  00:32,59  00:32,59  00:32,89  00:33,14  00:32,66
Saskia Roschinsky 1994 Potsdamer SV 04:16,04
00:28,43  00:59,64  01:31,95  02:04,95  02:37,42  03:10,91  03:44,09  04:16,04
00:28,43  00:31,21  00:32,31  00:33,00  00:32,47  00:33,49  00:33,18  00:31,95
Rosalie Kathner 1997 SSG Saar Max Ritter 04:17,08
00:29,05  01:00,45  01:32,68  02:05,67  02:38,55  03:11,94  03:4511  04:17,08
00:29,05  00:31,40  00:32,23  00:32,99  00:32,88  00:33,39  00:33,17  00:31,97
Franziska Wohlert 1994 SG Neukdlin Berlin 04:18,11
00:29,56  01:01,94  01:34,36  02:07,36  02:40,38  03:13,52  03:46,35  04:18,11
00:29,56  00:32,38  00:32,42  00:33,00  00:33,02  00:33,14  00:32,83  00:31,76
Jana Burkard 1991 SGS Hamburg 04:19,04
00:29,49  01:01,51  01:34,21  02:07,05  02:39,94  03:13,51  03:46,96  04:19,04
00:29,49  00:32,02  00:32,70  00:32,84  00:32,89  00:33,57  00:33,45  00:32,08
Natalie Charlos 1993 Swim-Team Elmshorn 04:19,17
00:29,69  01:01,78  01:34,61  02:07,44  02:40,37  03:13,60  03:46,83  04:19,17
00:29,69  00:32,09  00:32,83  00:32,83  00:32,93  00:33,23  00:33,23  00:32,34
Sabrina Kahl 1991 SV Halle (Saale) 04:19,33
00:29,43  01:01,24  01:33,86  02:06,98  02:40,07  03:13,3¢  03:46,63  04:19,33
00:29,43  00:31,81  00:32,62  00:33,12  00:33,00  00:33,27  00:33,29  00:32,70
Denise Gruhn 1990 SG Dortmund 04:19,68
00:29,76  01:01,76  01:34,50  02:07,61  02:41,01  03:14,53  03:47,90  04:19,68
00:29,76  00:32,00  00:32,74  00:33,11  00:33,40  00:33,52  00:33,37  00:31,78
Lena Stiefvatter 1993 SG Neukolln Berlin 04:19,90
00:29,61  01:01,26  01:33,95  02:07,02  02:40,13  03:13,67  03:47,23  04:19,90
00:29,61  00:31,65  00:32,69  00:33,07  00:33,11  00:33,54  00:33,56  00:32,67
Sita Kusserow 1994 TV Buhl 04:20,55
00:30,21  01:02,64  01:3564  02:09,00  02:41,81  03:14,96  03:48,02  04:20,55
00:30,21  00:32,43  00:33,00  00:33,36  00:32,81  00:33,15  00:33,06  00:32,53
Nancy Kither 1994 Aqua Berlin 04:21,72
00:29,73  01:02,30  01:3527  02:08,59  02:41,75  03:1551  03:49,08  04:21,72
00:29,73  00:32,57  00:32,97  00:33,32  00:33,16  00:33,76  00:33,57  00:32,64
Nancy Schuchhardt 1995 SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf 04:22,07
00:29,48 01:01,72 01:34,80 02:08,48 02:42,07 03:15,64 03:49,15 04:22,07
00:29,48  00:32,24  00:33,08  00:33,68  00:33,59  00:33,57  00:33,51  00:32,92
Clara Thiede 1995 SwC Berlin 04:22,10
00:29,69  01:01,58  01:34,14  02:07,05  02:40,55  03:14,54  03:49,11  04:22,10
00:29,69  00:31,89  00:32,56  00:32,91  00:33,50  00:33,99  00:34,57  00:32,99
Reva Foos 1993 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 04:22,36
00:30,16  01:03,55  01:36,56  02:10,47  02:43,98  03:17,29  03:50,32  04:22,36
00:30,16  00:33,39  00:33,01  00:33,91  00:33,51  00:33,31  00:33,03  00:32,04
Alina Weber 1995 SG Dortmund 04:22,60
00:30,01  01:02,51  01:3558  02:09,03  02:42,39  03:15,97  03:49,74  04:22,60
00:30,01  00:32,50  00:33,07  00:33,45  00:33,36  00:33,58  00:33,77  00:32,86
Antonia Baerens 1997 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl. 04:23,10
00:30,01  01:03,02  01:36,34  02:09,37  02:42,95  03:16,49  03:50,22  04:23,10
00:30,01  00:33,01  00:33,32  00:33,03  00:33,58  00:33,54  00:33,73  00:32,88
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Wettkampf-Nr. 32
400m Freistil Frauen

Zeitlaufe

Weltrekord 03:54,92 Joanne Jackson GBR
Europarekord 03:54,92 Joanne Jackson GBR
Deutscher Rekord 04:02,05 Astrid Strauf3 TSC Berlin

Offene Wertung

Sophia Auer

00:29,54 01:01,63 01:34,15
00:29,54 00:32,09 00:32,52
Patricia-Lucia Wartenberg
00:29,72 01:02,55 01:36,18
00:29,72 00:32,83 00:33,63
Nadja Mller

00:30,97 01:03,52 01:36,49
00:30,97 00:32,55 00:32,97
Lena-Sophie Bermel
00:29,95 01:02,03 01:35,30
00:29,95 00:32,08 00:33,27
Annika Wunram

00:30,32 01:02,88 01:36,14
00:30,32 00:32,56 00:33,26
Katharina Kurkuris

00:29,40 01:01,71 01:35,22
00:29,40 00:32,31 00:33,51
Patricia Haupt

00:29,37 01:01,80 01:34,84
00:29,37 00:32,43 00:33,04
Tanja Kirmse

00:29,49 01:01,60 01:34,64
00:29,49 00:32,11 00:33,04
Lara Klein

00:29,78 01:01,79 01:34,58
00:29,78 00:32,01 00:32,79
Josephine Paschke

00:30,40 01:03,16 01:36,50
00:30,40 00:32,76 00:33,34
Michelle Klomfald

00:29,45 01:02,10 01:35,25
00:29,45 00:32,65 00:33,15
Laura Zimmermann

00:30,60 01:03,79 01:37,30
00:30,60 00:33,19 00:33,51
Lisa Jocham

00:30,35 01:03,27 01:36,89
00:30,35 00:32,92 00:33,62
Franziska Edelmann
00:30,30  01:03,39  01:37,14
00:30,30 00:33,09 00:33,75
Jenny Sonnenschein
00:29,58 01:02,40 01:36,14
00:29,58 00:32,82 00:33,74
Marie Motylski

00:30,28 01:03,56 01:37,50
00:30,28 00:33,28 00:33,94
Lina Weinmeister

00:29,10 01:01,40 01:34,46
00:29,10 00:32,30 00:33,06
Kristin Burkard

00:29,87 01:03,07 01:36,92
00:29,87 00:33,20 00:33,85
Svea BolRerhoff

00:29,59 01:02,57 01:36,51
00:29,59 00:32,98 00:33,94

1991
02:07,32
00:33,17

1996
02:09,91
00:33,73

1993
02:09,80
00:33,31

1996
02:08,96
00:33,66

1993
02:09,97
00:33,83

1993
02:09,11
00:33,89

1996
02:08,42
00:33,58

1997
02:08,78
00:34,14

1994
02:07,92
00:33,34

1992
02:10,20
00:33,70

1996
02:08,95
00:33,70

1993
02:10,92
00:33,62

1990
02:10,73
00:33,84

1995
02:11,52
00:34,38

1997
02:10,28
00:34,14

1997
02:11,75
00:34,25

1997
02:08,15
00:33,69

1995
02:10,89
00:33,97

1993
02:10,84
00:34,33

08.08.2009 Leeds
08.08.2009 Leeds
08.02.1987 Bonn

Potsdamer SV 04:23,36
02:40,94 03:15,05 03:49,37 04:23,36
00:33,62 00:34,11 00:34,32 00:33,99

SV Wasserfreunde von 1898 Hannover 04:23,49
02:43,77 03:17,71 03:51,74 04:23,49
00:33,86 00:33,94 00:34,03 00:31,75

SSG 81 Erlangen 04:23,94
02:43,63 03:17,24 03:51,03 04:23,94
00:33,83 00:33,61 00:33,79 00:32,91

Swim-Team Elmshorn 04:24,01
02:42,98 03:16,89 03:50,93 04:24,01
00:34,02 00:33,91 00:34,04 00:33,08

Swim-Team Elmshorn 04:24,13
02:43,57 03:17,25 03:51,11 04:24,13
00:33,60 00:33,68 00:33,86 00:33,02

SG Bayer Wup/Uer/Dor 04:24,58
02:43,16 03:17,49 03:51,08 04:24,58
00:34,05 00:34,33 00:33,59 00:33,50

SG Berliner Wasserratten 04:24,59
02:42,37 03:16,75 03:51,61 04:24,59
00:33,95 00:34,38 00:34,86 00:32,98

SV Wacker Burghausen 04:24,60
02:42,38 03:16,44 03:51,22 04:24,60
00:33,60 00:34,06 00:34,78 00:33,38

1. Dresdner Schwimmgemeinschaft 04:24,89
02:41,74 03:16,28 03:51,17 04:24,89
00:33,82 00:34,54 00:34,89 00:33,72

SwC Berlin 04:25,00
02:43,84 03:17,81 03:51,88 04:25,00
00:33,64 00:33,97 00:34,07 00:33,12

VFL Gladbeck 04:25,87
02:42,97 03:17,50 03:52,54 04:25,87
00:34,02 00:34,53 00:35,04 00:33,33

Telekom Post SG Kdln 04:25,97
02:44,38 03:18,39 03:52,90 04:25,97
00:33,46 00:34,01 00:34,51 00:33,07

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen 04:26,22
02:44,62 03:18,63 03:52,85 04:26,22
00:33,89 00:34,01 00:34,22 00:33,37

DSW 1912 Darmstadt 04:26,45
02:45,41 03:19,87 03:53,87 04:26,45
00:33,89 00:34,46 00:34,00 00:32,58

SG Bayer Wup/Uer/Dor 04:26,53
02:44,75 03:19,19 03:53,48 04:26,53
00:34,47 00:34,44 00:34,29 00:33,05

SG HT16 04:26,60
02:45,68 03:19,87 03:54,26 04:26,60
00:33,93 00:34,19 00:34,39 00:32,34

SG Essen 04:26,66
02:42,59 03:17,45 03:52,56 04:26,66
00:34,44 00:34,86 00:35,11 00:34,10

SGS Hamburg 04:27,13
02:44,97 03:19,32 03:54,15 04:27,13
00:34,08 00:34,35 00:34,83 00:32,98

TV Wetzlar 04:27,61
02:45,11 03:19,41 03:53,95 04:27,61
00:34,27 00:34,30 00:34,54 00:33,66
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Wettkampf-Nr. 32
400m Freistil Frauen
Zeitlaufe
Weltrekord 03:54,92 Joanne Jackson GBR 08.08.2009 Leeds
Europarekord 03:54,92 Joanne Jackson GBR 08.08.2009 Leeds
Deutscher Rekord 04:02,05 Astrid Strauf3 TSC Berlin 08.02.1987 Bonn
Offene Wertung
Antonia Massone 1997 SSG Saar Max Ritter 04:27,66
00:30,28  01:03,79  01:37,79  02:12,29  02:46,28  03:20,64  03:54,88  04:27,66
00:30,28  00:33,51  00:34,00  00:34,50  00:33,99  00:34,36  00:34,24  00:32,78
Claire Hittinger 1994 SSG Saar Max Ritter 04:28,19
00:29,70  01:02,49  01:36,33  02:10,61  02:44,93  03:19,78  03:54,65  04:28,19
00:29,70  00:32,79  00:33,84  00:34,28  00:34,32  00:34,85  00:34,87  00:33,54
Carmen Schultze-Berndt 1996 SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf 04:28,22
00:30,23  01:03,33  01:37,32  02:11,70  02:45,83  03:20,10  03:54,56  04:28,22
00:30,23  00:33,10  00:33,99  00:34,38  00:34,13  00:34,27  00:34,46  00:33,66
Isabell Neumann 1995 SV Wirzburg 05 04:28,44
00:30,74  01:03,61  01:36,91  02:10,78  02:44,60  03:19,25  03:54,18  04:28,44
00:30,74  00:32,87  00:33,30  00:33,87  00:33,82  00:34,65  00:34,93  00:34,26
Lucy Felske 1995 SG Neukdlln Berlin 04:29,19
00:30,29  01:03,70  01:37,60  02:11,93  02:4586  03:20,55  03:55,36  04:29,19
00:30,29  00:33,41  00:33,90  00:34,33  00:33,93  00:34,69  00:34,81  00:33,83
Saskia Roth 1995 SV Wirzburg 05 04:29,28
00:31,15 01:04,47 01:38,54 02:12,75 02:47,14 03:21,60 03:56,44 04:29,28
00:31,15  00:33,32  00:34,07  00:34,21  00:34,39  00:34,46  00:34,84  00:32,84
Carmen Maria Franiczek 1998 SCW Eschborn 04:30,44
00:29,90  01:03,08  01:37,51  02:12,69  02:47,43  03:22,29  03:57,06  04:30,44
00:29,90  00:33,18  00:34,43  00:35,18  00:34,74  00:34,86  00:34,77  00:33,38
Lisa MeRBmer 1996 TSV Bad Saulgau 04:30,60
00:30,25  01:03,99  01:37,99  02:13,30  02:48,10  03:23,22  03:57,40  04:30,60
00:30,25  00:33,74  00:34,00  00:3531  00:34,80  00:3512  00:34,18  00:33,20
Anna Dortmann 1997 Maxi Swim-Team Hamm 04:30,64
00:30,85  01:04,04  01:37,79  02:12,06  02:46,97  03:21,74  03:56,82  04:30,64
00:30,85  00:33,19  00:33,75  00:34,27  00:34,91  00:34,77  00:3508  00:33,82
Natalie Oppel 1998 SG Schwabmiinchen-Nordlingen 06 04:30,82
00:30,25  01:03,45  01:37,35  02:11,77  02:46,84  03:22,08  03:56,82  04:30,82
00:30,25  00:33,20  00:33,90  00:34,42  00:3507  00:3524  00:34,74  00:34,00
Christin Stéhner 1997 Aqua Berlin 04:31,49
00:32,61  01:0528  01:39,35  02:13,77  02:48,49  03:23,22  03:58,08  04:31,49
00:32,61  00:32,67  00:34,07  00:34,42  00:34,72  00:34,73  00:34,86  00:33,41
Marina Sulzmann 1995 SG Stadtwerke Miinchen 04:31,59
00:30,01  01:03,15  01:37,15  02:11,65  02:46,52  03:21,61  03:57,04  04:31,59
00:30,01  00:33,14  00:34,00  00:34,50  00:34,87  00:3509  00:3543  00:34,55
Alina Jungklaus 1998 SV Wirzburg 05 04:31,76
00:30,99  01:04,12  01:38,51  02:13,54  02:48,03  03:23,22  03:57,95  04:31,76
00:30,99  00:33,13  00:34,39  00:35,03  00:34,49  00:3519  00:34,73  00:33,81
Frederike Pochzosz 1996 SSV PCK Schwedt 04:31,77
00:30,39  01:03,84  01:38,36  02:13,26  02:48,27  03:23,24  03:58,34  04:31,77
00:30,39  00:33,45  00:34,52  00:34,90  00:3501  00:34,97  00:3510  00:33,43
Nele Suthoff 1998 SSG Saar Max Ritter 04:31,86
00:30,22  01:03,99  01:38,62  02:13,75  02:48,49  03:23,37  03:58,23  04:31,86
00:30,22  00:33,77  00:34,63  00:35,13  00:34,74  00:34,88  00:34,86  00:33,63
Nicole Luff 1996 SG Schwabmiinchen-Nérdlingen 06 04:31,87
00:31,07  01:04,56  01:38,99  02:13,56  02:48,27  03:23,23  03:58,20  04:31,87
00:31,07  00:33,49  00:34,43  00:34,57  00:34,71  00:34,96  00:34,97  00:33,67
Katrin Harnischmacher 1997 SG Dortmund 04:32,02
00:30,50  01:03,70  01:37,61  02:12,25  02:47,40  03:22,84  03:58,07  04:32,02
00:30,50  00:33,20  00:33,91  00:34,64  00:3515  00:3544  00:3523  00:33,95
Enna Rodewald 1995 SG Neukolln Berlin 04:32,80
00:30,63  01:04,74  01:39,29  02:14,13  02:49,39  03:24,90  04:00,26  04:32,80
00:30,63  00:34,11  00:34,55  00:34,84  00:3526  00:35,51  00:35,36  00:32,54
Ines Hahn 1991 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl. 04:33,34 ENVT
00:31,70  01:0550  01:39,64  02:14,17  02:48,69  03:23,3¢  03:58,67  04:33,34
00:31,70  00:33,80  00:34,14  00:34,53  00:34,52  00:34,65  00:35,33  00:34,67
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Wettkampf-Nr. 32
400m Freistil Frauen

Zeitlaufe

Weltrekord 03:54,92 Joanne Jackson GBR 08.08.2009 Leeds
Europarekord 03:54,92 Joanne Jackson GBR 08.08.2009 Leeds
Deutscher Rekord 04:02,05 Astrid Strauf3 TSC Berlin 08.02.1987 Bonn

Offene Wertung

Lydia Winkler 1991 SC EMPOR Rostock 2000 04:33,49 ENW
00:30,84 01:04,43 01:38,50 02:13,43 02:48,33 03:23,91 03:59,11 04:33,49

00:30,84 00:33,59 00:34,07 00:34,93 00:34,90 00:35,58 00:35,20 00:34,38

Carolin Friedrich 1996 Team Ronolulu Rotenburg 04:33,64

00:30,46 01:03,99 01:38,44 02:13,67 02:49,01 03:24,49 03:59,57 04:33,64

00:30,46 00:33,53 00:34,45 00:35,23 00:35,34 00:35,48 00:35,08 00:34,07

Nina Yousefian 1996 SSF Bonn 04:33,65

00:30,07 01:03,08 01:37,39 02:11,96 02:47,01 03:22,52 03:58,67 04:33,65

00:30,07 00:33,01 00:34,31 00:34,57 00:35,05 00:35,51 00:36,15 00:34,98

Alina Groht 1998 Flensburger SK von 1930 04:33,88

00:30,19 01:04,07 01:38,59 02:12,92 02:48,32 03:23,98 03:59,29 04:33,88

00:30,19 00:33,88 00:34,52 00:34,33 00:35,40 00:35,66 00:35,31 00:34,59

Melina Gobel 1998 SG Frankfurt 04:34,22

00:30,46 01:04,42 01:39,13 02:14,39 02:49,62 03:25,13 04:00,83 04:34,22

00:30,46 00:33,96 00:34,71 00:35,26 00:35,23 00:35,51 00:35,70 00:33,39

Julia Thiemann 1995 SC Magdeburg 04:34,32

00:30,77 01:04,40 01:39,53 02:14,57 02:50,29 03:24,99 04:00,45 04:34,32

00:30,77 00:33,63 00:35,13 00:35,04 00:35,72 00:34,70 00:35,46 00:33,87

Ann-Katrin Gerullis 1995 Hofheimer SC 04:34,58

00:31,31 01:04,89 01:39,38 02:14,38 02:49,45 03:24,74 04:00,59 04:34,58

00:31,31 00:33,58 00:34,49 00:35,00 00:35,07 00:35,29 00:35,85 00:33,99

Vanessa Gimmer 1996 Mainzer SV 01 04:35,42 ENW
00:30,65 01:03,90 01:38,29 02:13,35 02:48,78 03:24,84 04:00,83 04:35,42

00:30,65 00:33,25 00:34,39 00:35,06 00:35,43 00:36,06 00:35,99 00:34,59

Nadine Bender 1989 Loughborough University 04:35,43 ENM
00:31,15 01:05,41 01:40,31 02:15,57 02:50,99 03:26,81 04:01,66 04:35,43

00:31,15 00:34,26 00:34,90 00:35,26 00:35,42 00:35,82 00:34,85 00:33,77

Kim Barna 1995 VL Waiblingen 04:38,65 ENW
00:30,54 01:03,95 01:39,05 02:14,08 02:49,74 03:26,06 04:02,80 04:38,65

00:30,54 00:33,41 00:35,10 00:35,03 00:35,66 00:36,32 00:36,74 00:35,85

Meike Staffeldt 1998 SGS Hannover 04:39,08 ENV
00:30,95 01:05,57 01:40,89 02:16,61 02:52,36 03:27,89 04:03,59 04:39,08

00:30,95 00:34,62 00:35,32 00:35,72 00:35,75 00:35,53 00:35,70 00:35,49

Abgemeldet nicht am Start

Svenja Zihsler 1994 SG Schwabmiinchen-Nérdlingen 06

Nicht am Start

Sophie BoRerhoff 1995 VFV Hildesheim ENW

Beatrix Eisel 1988 SC Wiesbaden 1911 ENM
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